TOTAL TOT-TIDLI200215 Cordless
Impact Drill Driver 20V
SKU: IT66140
€155.90
Specifications
Technical Specifications
Voltage: 20V
No Load Speed: 0-400/0-1500 rpm/min
Blows: 0-22.500 bpm/min
Max Torque: 45 Nm
Torque Settings:18+1+1
Batteries type: Li-ion
Batteries capacity: 2.0 Ah
Charging time: 60 min
Chuck Capacity: 0.8-10 mm
For all drilling applications in wood up to 25 mm
For all metal drilling applications up to 13 mm
For all stone drilling applications up to 8 mm
General Specifications
2 speeds
Variable speed control trigger
Keyless Chuck
LED job light
Clockwise / Leftward
Ergonomic soft grip
Included in the Box
3 Μasonry drill bits
1 Magnetic adapter 65 mm
2 Lithium Batteries 20V/2.0 Ah
1 Charger
1 Carrying bag
Weight
Weight: 1.3 kg